
T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 18-12-2025

FE CATTOLICA (0503001A)
CATTOLICA - 11-06-2005 - 19-06-2005

Torneo FE CATTOLICA 0503001A

Luogo CATTOLICA  [Rimini - Emilia Romagna]
Periodo 11-06-2005 - 19-06-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 40 ms /2 h + 30' QPF
Arbitri  - 

Partecipanti 61

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

7 Abiuso Melo Diego               CHI 2131 0 0 1975 M 3404161

59 1N Baldelli Alex            ITA MAR PU 1901 0 0 1989 M 115459

22 M Barlocco Carlo           ITA LOM MI 2195 0 0 1943 M 802450 100882

32 CM Battistella Stefano      ITA LOM MI 2055 0 0 1960 M 805599 102425

1 IM Bellin Robert                   ENG 2397 0 0 1952 M 400343

46 Bellincampi Stefano      ITA LAZ RM 2077 0 0 1966 M 804630 108895

27 CM Bonani Georg             ITA ALT BZ 1897 0 0 1958 M 813834 101947

39 FM Brancaleoni Maurizio     ITA EMI RN 2296 0 0 1974 M 803022 105841

31 1N Calza Gabriele           ITA EMI PC 1790 0 0 1966 M 102373

25 CM Cerasi Umberto           ITA UMB TR 2002 0 0 1963 M 101886

6 GM Chatalbashev Boris              BUL 2499 0 0 1974 M 2900440

2 FM Cox John J                      ENG 2322 0 0 1962 M 401064

21 CM Dallaglio Giovanni       ITA TRE TN 2038 0 0 1956 M 805602 100675

23 WFM De Rosa Mariagrazia AntoniettaITA CAM NA 2081 0 0 1988 F 815136 101061

41 1N De Toma Francesco        ITA PUG BA 1780 0 0 1950 M 107152

53 2N De Zordi Fabio           ITA VEN BL 1733 0 0 1972 M 111236

37 CM Di Majo Carlo            ITA LOM MI 1982 0 0 1960 M 814687 103965

9 FM Dittmar Peter                   GER 2319 0 0 1960 M 4602064

57 1N Fratino Lorenzo          ITA TOS LU 1915 0 0 1987 M 818755 114882

10 FM Friedrich Norbert               GER 2303 0 0 1966 M 4602102

34 CM Frilli Guido             ITA TOS FI 2117 0 0 1987 M 814148 102897

40 1N Fronzi Ettore            ITA MAR PU 1790 0 0 1970 M 105865

18 CM Gandolfi Gianfranco      ITA LIG GE 1967 0 0 1953 M 813389 100556

26 CM Garofalo Sergio          ITA EMI MO 1903 0 0 1956 M 812056 101928

43 1N Gianfelici Edoardo       ITA MAR MC 1838 0 0 1990 M 108215

5 Grau Peter                      DEN 2082 0 0 1974 M 1406043

36 FM Isonzo David             ITA SIC SR 2325 0 0 1976 M 804053 103693

3 IM Laketic Gojko                   SRB 2435 0 0 1961 M 900583

8 GM Lazarev Vladimir                FRA 2507 0 0 1964 M 4113250

49 2N Leali Claudio            ITA LOM MI 1702 0 0 1960 M 109319

50 1N Lucchi Lorenzo           ITA EMI RN 1870 0 0 1992 M 821160 109387

60 M Magalotti Andrea                ITA 2169 0 0 1961 M 803723 118692

52 1N Manconi Antonio          ITA TOS LU 1972 0 0 1988 M 818356 110642

61 3N Marini Lucio             ITA MAR AN 1527 0 0 1962 M 123182

14 GM Meijers Viesturs                LAT 2486 0 0 1967 M 11600314

38 M Napoli Nicolo'           ITA SIC PA 2205 0 0 1985 M 813702 104178

44 1N Nardi Marco              ITA TOS LU 1906 0 0 1988 M 816833 108845

16 IM Okhotnik Vladimir               FRA 2417 0 0 1950 M 14101289

58 1N Orfei Rolando            ITA EMI MO 1943 0 0 1968 M 822779 115348

51 2N Orsi Lorenzo             ITA TOS LU 1700 0 0 1987 M 109524

30 CM Pircher Karl             ITA ALT BZ 2037 0 0 1960 M 809870 102070

54 1N Pivotto Carlo            ITA EMI FE 1802 0 0 1970 M 111393

28 CM Popa Claudiu             ITA VEN VR 2186 0 0 1976 M 805904 102035

4 FM Radovanovic Jovica              SRB 2340 0 0 1969 M 915912

55 1N Ragnoni Edoardo          ITA LAZ RM 1802 0 0 1956 M 112573

42 CM Raineri Valerio          ITA LOM SO 2145 0 0 1961 M 809403 107494

47 1N Rocchetti Marco          ITA LAZ RM 1937 0 0 1968 M 816582 108903

17 FM Ronchetti Niccolo'       ITA EMI RA 2364 0 0 1989 M 813125 100317

33 1N Russo Carmelo            ITA SIC CT 1763 0 0 1943 M 816590 102452

13 WGM Safranska Anda                  FRA 2298 0 0 1960 F 11600209

19 CM Sautto Alessandra        ITA LAZ FR 1968 0 0 1978 F 813451 100608

20 CM Sautto Daniele           ITA LAZ FR 2119 0 0 1984 M 812617 100609

56 2N Savarese Vincenzo        ITA LOM MI 1730 0 0 1954 M 114446

11 Schaefer Michael                GER 2202 0 0 1961 M 4613686

48 CM Solaroli Riccardo        ITA EMI FC 1963 0 0 1969 M 809810 109209

24 CM Squarci Franco           ITA PIE AL 1863 0 0 1946 M 809110 101327
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                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id        	Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

12 Straub Peter                    GER 2112 0 0 1944 M 4617452

45 2N Torrisi Andrea           ITA PIE AT 1611 0 0 1988 M 108859

35 1N Trussardi Giuseppe       ITA VEN VR 1768 0 0 1940 M 103140

15 CM Volpinari Danilo                SMR 2044 0 0 1969 M 11800054

29 CM Weinberg Emanuele        ITA VEN VR 1926 0 0 1935 M 813788 102036

FSI - FE CATTOLICA (0503001A) - CATTOLICA - 11-06-2005 - 19-06-2005 - Pag. 3/4



T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 18-12-2025

FE CATTOLICA (0503001A)
CATTOLICA - 11-06-2005 - 19-06-2005

Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

59 1N Baldelli Alex            ITA 1901 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1989 M 115459

32 CM Battistella Stefano      ITA 2055 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1960 M 102425

31 1N Calza Gabriele           ITA 1790 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1966 M 102373

25 CM Cerasi Umberto           ITA 2002 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1963 M 101886

41 1N De Toma Francesco        ITA 1780 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1950 M 107152

53 2N De Zordi Fabio           ITA 1733 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 1972 M 111236

40 1N Fronzi Ettore            ITA 1790 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1970 M 105865

43 1N Gianfelici Edoardo       ITA 1838 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1990 M 108215

49 2N Leali Claudio            ITA 1702 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1960 M 109319

61 3N Marini Lucio             ITA 1527 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1962 M 123182

44 1N Nardi Marco              ITA 1906 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1988 M 108845

58 1N Orfei Rolando            ITA 1943 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1968 M 115348

51 2N Orsi Lorenzo             ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1987 M 109524

54 1N Pivotto Carlo            ITA 1802 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1970 M 111393

55 1N Ragnoni Edoardo          ITA 1802 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1956 M 112573

56 2N Savarese Vincenzo        ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1954 M 114446

45 2N Torrisi Andrea           ITA 1611 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1988 M 108859

35 1N Trussardi Giuseppe       ITA 1768 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1940 M 103140
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